
Hallenspielplan  Sögel, Erich-Kästner-Schule  ( 803152 )
Im Eickel
49751   Sögel

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 24.08.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:15

15:15

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

SV Sigiltra Sögel

HSG Bentheim/Gildehaus

HSG Bentheim/Gildehaus

ASC GW Itterbeck

HSG Bentheim/Gildehaus

ASC GW Itterbeck

SV Dalum

ASC GW Itterbeck

SV Sigiltra Sögel

SV Dalum

SV Dalum

SV Sigiltra Sögel

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 25.08.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

SV Sigiltra Sögel

TV Dinklage

BV Garrel II

BV Garrel

BV Garrel II

BV Garrel

TV Dinklage

SV Sigiltra Sögel

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.09.2024 17:00 ROL WJC SV Sigiltra Sögel TV Bissendorf-Holte 0:0

Fr. 01.11.2024 19:30 ReK F SV Sigiltra Sögel ASC GW Itterbeck IV 0:0


